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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Shields1005
Apollo

9.125 8.950 8.9508.800 35.825
1T 6 1T 3 1 

1 

Vanessa Stewart1026
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.050 9.0508.550 35.600
5 3 4 2 2 

2 

Corinne Fritzinger1011
Coastal Point

9.050 8.800 9.1508.400 35.400
4 7 5 1 3 

3 

Ryleigh Mosman1023
Ocean Tumblers

8.050 9.425 8.8008.800 35.075
13 1 1T 4 4 

4 

Raegan Cunningham1001
Apollo

8.850 9.000 8.4508.200 34.500
6 4T 6 8 5 

5 

Parley Kilborn1022
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 9.375 8.4758.150 34.350
10T 2 7 7 6 

6 

Zoey Bishop1021
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.650 8.3507.675 33.775
3 8 10 9 7 

7 

Cadenze Steele1025
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.450 8.7007.850 33.700
8 10T 9 5 8 

8 

Adela Gilliam1003
Apollo

9.125 7.650 8.0258.650 33.450
1T 13 3 12 9 

9 

Emme Wilson1027
Ocean Tumblers

8.250 8.250 8.6757.950 33.125
12 12 8 6 10 

10 

Everest Montanez1004
Apollo

8.650 9.000 8.1507.200 33.000
9 4T 13 11 11 

11 

Maegan Schuerger1024
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 8.450 8.1757.500 32.925
7 10T 12 10 12 

12 

Mackenzie Duncan1002
Apollo

8.350 8.625 8.0007.625 32.600
10T 9 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Matson1047
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.575 9.7759.200 37.650
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Bennett1041
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.650 9.2009.100 36.850
7T 1T 2 5T 2T

2T

Abigail Grant1045
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.425 9.4009.025 36.850
6 4 3 3 2T

2T

Adria Naylor1048
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.250 9.4258.675 36.550
3T 6 5T 2 4 

4 

Sophia Perillo1050
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.350 8.9258.675 36.150
3T 5 5T 9 5 

5 

Bella Rios1032
Apollo

8.500 9.200 9.3509.000 36.050
11 7 4 4 6 

6 

Kensie Delahunt1043
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.800 9.0508.100 35.275
1 9 9T 7 7 

7 

Emily Furco1044
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.150 8.7008.100 35.200
2 8 9T 11 8 

8 

Sydney Lemke1046
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.650 9.0007.700 34.900
10 1T 11 8 9 

9 

Cassie Bogdanowicz1042
Ocean Tumblers

8.450 8.675 8.8008.350 34.275
12 10 7 10 10 

10 

Emma Robinson1033
Apollo

8.600 8.650 8.4258.300 33.975
9 11 8 12 11 

11 

Kathryn Pastore1031
Apollo

8.900 8.000 9.2007.350 33.450
7T 12 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Nance1079
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.500 9.6009.350 37.750
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Charley Bosher1072
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.575 9.4758.900 37.200
2T 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Juliette Perry1080
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.375 9.4758.875 36.975
2T 5 6 2T 3 

3 

Sophia Langley1076
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.550 8.5759.175 36.450
5 2 3 11 4 

4 

Amelia Mauskapf1078
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.050 9.1009.225 36.175
12 9 2 9T 5 

5 

Ashley Goodman1075
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.525 9.4758.050 36.150
6 3 11T 2T 6 

6 

Cameron Elliot1062
Apollo

8.850 9.075 9.1009.050 36.075
10T 8 4 9T 7 

7 

Noelle Sealey1081
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.875 9.1758.750 36.050
2T 11 7T 8 8 

8 

Madelyn Capalbo1074
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.300 9.2508.425 36.025
7T 6 9 6 9 

9 

Annika Burney1073
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.200 9.2008.050 35.500
7T 7 11T 7 10 

10 

Kennadie Barb1061
Apollo

8.500 8.825 9.3257.600 34.250
13 12 13 5 11 

11 

Kenadie Bennison1071
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.775 8.2008.400 34.225
10T 13 10 12 12 

12 

Sarah Langley1077
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.900 7.4758.750 34.075
9 10 7T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iiri Foskey1086
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.475 9.3759.000 37.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Skylar Behr1082
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.350 9.1258.850 36.450
4T 2T 4T 8 2 

2 

Charlotte Forehand1085
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.900 9.3258.850 36.075
7T 8 4T 2T 3 

3 

Elysse Crais1084
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.000 9.3259.100 36.025
11 5* 1 2T 4T

4T

Riley Brock1083
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.000 9.2758.650 36.025
6 5* 7 5 4T

4T

Keely Niederberger1090
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 8.675 9.3008.800 36.000
3 10T 6 4 6T

6T

Nia Harris1087
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.000 9.1508.900 36.000
9 5T 3 7 6T

6T

Natalya Pringle1092
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.150 8.8008.350 35.600
2 4 9 10 8 

8 

Verina Reinhardt1093
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.775 9.2258.300 35.300
7T 9 10 6 9 

9 

Alicia Plevyak1091
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.350 9.0007.550 34.800
10 2T 12 9 10 

10 

Olivia Krause1089
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 8.675 8.2508.100 34.150
4T 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Taelyn Hawley1088
Ocean Tumblers

8.100 8.500 7.8008.575 32.975
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Bradley2012
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.650 9.3509.325 37.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rylee Hunter2016
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.525 9.1759.100 36.800
2 2 5 3 2 

2 

Taylor Frey2014
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.100 9.0009.400 36.300
4 5 1 5 3 

3 

Aubrielle Griffin2015
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.700 8.8008.850 35.300
3 6T 8 7 4 

4 

Zy'Liss Maybeth2017
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.600 8.6759.300 35.225
7 8T 3 9 5 

5 

Cera Vick2020
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.700 8.9259.050 35.025
8 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Rowan Calma2013
Ocean Tumblers

8.150 8.300 9.2759.125 34.850
10 10 4 2 7 

7 

London McCrorey2018
Ocean Tumblers

7.800 9.300 8.7009.000 34.800
12 3 7 8 8 

8 

Lauryn Bennett2011
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.250 7.3008.750 34.050
5 4 9 12 9 

9 

Preslee Sherlock2019
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.600 7.5258.650 33.475
6 8T 11 11 10 

10 

Meah Yanez2021
Ocean Tumblers

8.300 8.200 8.3258.125 32.950
9 11 12 10 11 

11 

Mileena Viola2001
Coastal Point

8.050 0.000 9.1008.700 25.850
11 12 10 4 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Boggs2042
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.800 9.2259.700 38.050
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Mysha Calista2044
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.625 9.4758.950 37.225
4 2 5 2 2 

2 

Kylie Williams2050
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.100 9.5509.200 36.900
5 7 2 1 3 

3 

Rhiley Williams2049
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.050 9.3008.800 36.400
3 8 9 4 4 

4 

Kate Hennis2048
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.300 9.2508.900 36.350
7 3 7 5 5 

5 

Mady Cabanez2043
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.250 9.1509.100 36.100
10 4T 3T 7 6 

6 

Jasmine Davilmar2045
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.225 9.4258.350 35.850
8 6 10 3 7 

7 

Jada Feagins2046
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.925 8.8009.100 35.825
6 9 3T 8 8 

8 

Amelia Green2047
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 8.650 8.3758.925 35.375
1 11 6 11 9 

9 

Ella Viola2032
Coastal Point

8.725 9.250 8.6758.050 34.700
9 4T 11T 9 10 

10 

Aubrey Albertsen2041
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.800 8.4758.850 34.475
11T 10 8 10 11 

11 

Breanna Denson2031
Coastal Point

8.350 8.625 8.3258.050 33.350
11T 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Level 6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Burke2101
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.575 9.6009.250 37.575
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Amaris Torian2106
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.325 9.7259.400 37.450
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Jackson2103
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.500 9.5259.375 37.400
3T 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Autumn Butler2102
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.700 9.6509.350 37.000
1 7 3 2 4 

4 

Loreena Manser2104
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.275 9.5259.050 36.850
3T 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Hayleigh Porrini2105
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 8.925 9.5008.750 35.875
6 6 7 6 6 

6 

Yasmin Williams2107
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 9.025 9.3258.925 35.475
7 5 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / Level 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Cornstuble2212
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.400 9.3008.900 36.725
2 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Madelyn Kate Runyon2202
Coastal Point

9.050 9.475 9.2008.875 36.600
3 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Bella Steckline2214
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.200 9.3008.725 36.475
1 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Sophia Castiblanco2201
Coastal Point

8.700 9.300 9.2009.150 36.350
6 3 2 3T 4 

4 

Marcy Stambaugh2213
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.725 9.2009.200 36.125
4 6 1 3T 5 

5 

Piper Weber2203
Coastal Point

8.950 9.100 9.0008.500 35.550
5 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Level 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Sabale3009
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.475 9.1009.075 37.000
1 1 3 6T 1 

1 

Sydney Holbach3004
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.300 9.6508.900 36.950
5 4 4 1 2 

2 

Olivia Tobler3011
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.050 9.1759.350 36.725
3T 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Breanna Vaughan3012
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.275 9.3759.225 36.675
9 5T 2 2 4 

4 

Ah'Lier Maybeth3005
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.400 9.1758.800 36.525
3T 3 5 4T 5 

5 

Katherine Chernov3002
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.275 9.3508.750 36.375
6T 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Arianna O'Brien3007
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.425 9.1008.500 36.025
6T 2 9 6T 7 

7 

Montana Oberman3008
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.000 9.1008.775 35.575
10 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Britney Myers3006
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.250 8.6258.700 35.475
8 7 8 10 9 

9 

Peyton Crowley3003
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.725 8.8008.400 35.125
2 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / Level 8
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Arnce3112
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.300 9.3009.100 36.750
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

JZ Winborne3104
Coastal Point

7.950 9.600 9.0009.025 35.575
6 1 4 7 2 

2 

Rylee Smeltzer3115
Ocean Tumblers

8.050 8.500 9.1509.350 35.050
4T 7 2 5 3 

3 

Macie Schmidt3101
Coastal Point

7.550 8.825 9.1009.425 34.900
7T 4 1 6 4 

4 

Morgan Taylor3102
Coastal Point

8.050 8.675 9.3508.500 34.575
4T 5 7 1 5 

5 

Lauren Aaby3111
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 9.575 0.0009.000 26.775
2T 2 5 8T 6 

6 

Madison Brunner3113
Ocean Tumblers

8.200 0.000 9.2258.800 26.225
2T 8T 6 4 7 

7 

Macaela Viola3103
Coastal Point

7.550 0.000 9.3250.000 16.875
7T 8T 8T 2 8 

8 

Autumn Rouch3114
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
9 6 8T 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / Level 9
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Parkman3201
Coastal Point

7.650 7.125 8.2507.900 30.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 10 / Level 10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Miller3301
Coastal Point

8.700 6.100 0.0009.000 23.800
1 1 1 0 1 

1 
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Women / XD / Diamond
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney3405
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.775 9.3758.600 37.025
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Amelia Steinemer3404
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.600 9.6259.300 36.475
4 5 1 1 2 

2 

Kerrigan Kimener3403
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.575 9.0258.500 36.250
3 4 4 5 3 

3 

Naomi Dawkins3402
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.675 9.1258.675 36.175
5 2 2 4 4 

4 

Autumn Torian3406
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.600 9.3007.550 35.650
2 3 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / XP / XP:Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cotturone3503
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.625 9.3259.100 36.850
13 1 4T 5 1 

1 

Alden Monroe3514
TGA

8.850 9.150 9.1509.000 36.150
12 3T 6T 8 2 

2 

Anaria Williams3516
TGA

8.900 9.350 9.5008.350 36.100
11 2 11 1T 3 

3 

Talia Williams3506
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 8.700 9.0009.100 36.075
1 8 4T 11 4T

4T

Melanie Cortes3502
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.025 9.1008.950 36.075
6T 6 8 9 4T

4T

Sri Christian3501
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.650 9.4008.800 36.050
2 9 9 3 6 

6 

Vicky McCauley3507
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.250 9.5009.150 36.000
3 11 2T 1T 7T

7T

Alexis Dekrone3504
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.825 8.7259.400 36.000
4T 7 1 13 7T

7T

Delaney McConnell3505
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.150 9.3759.150 35.675
6* 12 2T 4 9T

9T

Karli Woody3521
Windsor

9.000 8.450 9.2259.000 35.675
6* 10 6T 6 9T

9T

Trudy Schoenenberger3515
TGA

9.050 9.150 9.1758.200 35.575
4T 3T 12T 7 11 

11 

Kaylin Hobbs3511
TGA

8.950 9.050 9.0258.200 35.225
10 5 12T 10 12 

12 

Penelope Masley3513
TGA

9.000 0.000 8.7758.700 26.475
6T 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP:Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Kelling3534
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.550 9.3509.325 37.275
7T 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec3533
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.950 9.7509.250 37.250
2 6 3 1 2 

2 

Celesia Smith3551
Richmond Twisters

9.200 9.350 9.4508.775 36.775
4 2 9 3 3 

3 

Rilyn Kittrell3535
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.600 9.5509.325 36.625
5T 8 1T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno3539
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 8.750 9.3009.200 36.300
7T 7 4 6 5 

5 

Grace Nicosia3541
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.550 9.3508.825 36.075
1 9 8 4T 6 

6 

Arlie Seaton3561
TGA

8.550 9.200 9.2009.100 36.050
12 4 6 7 7 

7 

Taylor Stephenson3540
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.325 9.1508.500 36.025
7T 3 11 8 8 

8 

Regan Askew3531
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.100 9.0507.700 35.075
3 5 12 9 9 

9 

Hannah Marques3536
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.100 8.5759.125 34.950
5T 10T 5 10 10 

10 

Paige Robinson3538
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.100 8.0008.875 33.725
11 10T 7 11 11 

11 

Alexis McCue3537
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 7.050 7.8008.750 32.450
10 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macee Ives4023
TGA

9.050 9.500 9.4009.325 37.275
4 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Izzy Kepko4002
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.175 9.4008.650 36.175
5T 3 8 1T 2 

2 

Cate Kravchak4003
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.550 9.4009.225 36.025
7T 8 3 1T 3 

3 

Vivian Howard4022
TGA

9.100 8.400 9.2509.200 35.950
3 9 4 6 4 

4 

Lily Matson4004
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.250 9.0008.800 35.900
7T 2 7 8 5 

5 

Brooklyne Porcher4011
Richmond Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.0258.600 35.875
2 6 9 7 6 

6 

Olivia Vick4006
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.150 9.3508.050 35.850
1 4T 10 4 7 

7 

Berkley Holloway4021
TGA

8.850 8.575 9.3009.075 35.800
7T 7 5 5 8 

8 

Ruby Shellock4025
TGA

8.300 9.150 8.8759.250 35.575
10 4T 2 9 9 

9 

Leah Cheng4001
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.100 8.8508.875 34.775
5T 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Julian4033
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.600 9.5009.200 37.450
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Addie Rekant4036
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.550 9.3759.000 37.125
3 2 3T 4T 2 

2 

Katherine Elliott4031
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.400 9.3759.225 36.900
10 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Iliyah Mays4041
Richmond Twisters

9.250 9.500 9.1259.000 36.875
2 3 3T 9 4 

4 

Jayla Swango4038
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.350 9.4759.000 36.575
11 5T 3* 2 5T

5T

Ava Haislip4032
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.275 9.0009.000 36.575
1 7 3* 11T 5T

5T

Arden Mariano4034
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.150 9.4258.700 36.375
5 10 9T 3 7 

7 

Niala Myrick4062
Windsor

9.000 9.200 9.3258.800 36.325
7T 8 8 6 8 

8 

Nia Perez4035
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.350 9.0508.900 36.250
9 5T 7 10 9 

9 

Isabella Rivers4037
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.175 9.3008.550 36.025
7T 9 11T 7 10 

10 

Caroline Lex4051
TGA

9.050 9.050 9.0008.550 35.650
6 11 11T 11T 11 

11 

Tess Blough4061
Windsor

8.650 9.000 9.2758.700 35.625
12 12 9T 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marilyn Pablo4075
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.450 9.6759.500 37.825
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Momo Rickenbacker4076
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 9.450 9.5008.550 36.975
1 2T 7T 3 2 

2 

Chloe Garrison4071
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.675 9.3508.700 36.925
3T 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Asia Gregory4091
TGA

9.050 9.275 9.4508.900 36.675
8 7 3 4 4 

4 

Hannah Schaar4078
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.300 9.6008.550 36.650
3T 5T 7T 2 5 

5 

Juliana Morris4074
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.300 9.0259.100 36.275
10 5T 2 10 6 

6 

Deniyla Winston4082
Richmond Twisters

9.300 9.150 9.2508.500 36.200
2 10 9 7 7 

7 

Charlotte Hewitt4072
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.700 9.1758.725 35.800
3T 12 4 8 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Kubacki4073
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.450 9.3008.000 35.700
9 2T 10 6 9 

9 

Anabelle Richards4101
Windsor

8.750 9.200 8.7508.700 35.400
11 9 5T 11 10 

10 

Scarlet Sannuto4077
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.250 9.0507.750 35.175
7 8 12 9 11 

11 

Rea Dorsey4081
Richmond Twisters

8.650 9.100 8.5507.850 34.150
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Denton4111
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.400 9.3759.250 37.075
6 3T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Ela Stanton4118
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.425 8.9758.900 36.550
3 2 3T 9 2 

2 

Laney Legum4141
Windsor

9.350 9.400 9.5258.000 36.275
1T 3T 10 1 3T

3T

Gabby Miller4113
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.150 9.3758.600 36.275
4T 7 6T 3T 3T

3T

Megan Allman4131
TGA

9.000 9.550 9.3508.300 36.200
7T 1 8 6 5 

5 

Shirel Ramella4115
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.350 9.0758.600 36.175
4T 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Willow Rodgers4117
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.250 9.0008.800 36.050
7T 6 5 8 7 

7 

Ariyana Picart4114
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.850 9.3758.200 35.775
1T 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Miranda Kidd4132
TGA

8.950 8.900 8.3758.900 35.125
9T 8 3T 10 9 

9 

Sadie Fosback4112
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.800 9.4750.000 27.225
9T 10 11 2 10 

10 

Leah Rappo4116
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 0.000 8.2759.250 17.525
11 11 1T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Perez5018
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.850 9.4259.375 37.850
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ashton Beatty5012
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.575 9.5009.000 37.525
1 3 9T 1 2 

2 

Madison Andrews5011
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.650 9.0259.325 37.300
2T 2 4T 8 3 

3 

Lilah Frank5013
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.450 9.1009.350 36.900
7T 5T 3 6T 4 

4 

Ruby Hill5015
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.400 9.3009.325 36.825
14T 9 4T 3 5 

5 

Allison Kasper5016
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.100 9.2009.400 36.750
6 13T 1 4 6 

6 

Jaylyn Gary5014
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.300 8.7759.275 36.350
7T 11 6 11 7 

7 

Aislinn Graney5032
Windsor

9.225 9.500 8.9258.650 36.300
4 4 12T 9 8 

8 

Hayes Ellis5031
Windsor

8.900 9.450 8.7009.050 36.100
12T 5T 8 14 9 

9 

Kei'Miyah Parker5023
Richmond Twisters

8.950 9.100 8.8758.800 35.725
10T 13T 11 10 10 

10 

Mila Martinez5021
Richmond Twisters

8.800 9.450 8.7258.650 35.625
14T 5T 12T 12T 11 

11 

Zyiah Moore-Jefferson5022
Richmond Twisters

8.900 9.150 9.1508.350 35.550
12T 12 15 5 12 

12 

Annabelle Reeves5001
360iGym

8.950 9.350 8.5508.550 35.400
10T 10 14 15 13 

13 

Riley Worsham5033
Windsor

8.800 9.450 8.5258.250 35.025
14T 5T 16 16 14 

14 

MacKenzie Bradley5024
Richmond Twisters

9.300 7.600 8.7259.100 34.725
2T 15 7 12T 15 

15 

Grayson Lopes5017
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 7.300 9.1009.000 34.400
7T 16 9T 6T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / XB:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Perry5048
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.800 9.4509.350 37.900
6T 1 5T 3T 1 

1 

Aubrey Sischo5051
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.350 9.4009.625 37.825
4 7T 1 5 2 

2 

Jairalys Lugo5046
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.300 9.5259.325 37.650
2T 10 7T 1 3 

3 

Addison Garner5045
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.600 9.5009.200 37.500
8T 2 10T 2 4 

4 

Mia Schmidt5050
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.500 9.3259.400 37.425
8T 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Ellie Mason5047
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.000 9.3759.375 37.350
1 12 4 6 6 

6 

Chloey Stinnett5053
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.500 9.0759.325 37.200
6T 3T 7T 8 7 

7 

Nabria Owens5061
Richmond Twisters

9.175 9.475 9.4508.850 36.950
10 5 12 3T 8T

8T

Eliza Boze5041
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.450 8.7759.350 36.950
5 6 5T 10 8T

8T

Bailey Breen5042
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.350 8.6509.250 36.750
2T 7T 9 12 10 

10 

Haley Raines5049
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.325 9.0509.500 36.675
11 9 2 9 11 

11 

Gabrielle Stewart5052
Ocean Tumblers

8.400 9.200 8.7509.200 35.550
12 11 10T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser5102
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.825 9.3509.450 38.025
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Penny Schoenenberger5123
TGA

9.200 9.550 9.4509.375 37.575
7 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Munden5122
TGA

9.275 9.550 9.4259.225 37.475
4 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Heidi Gage5101
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.850 9.0259.200 37.325
5T 1 4T 7 4 

4 

Adelaide Vander Burg5124
TGA

9.250 9.550 9.3009.200 37.300
5T 5T 4T 5 5 

5 

Emma Clark5121
TGA

9.350 9.800 8.9009.075 37.125
2 3 6T 8T 6 

6 

Addison Callow5131
Windsor

9.325 9.000 9.4759.075 36.875
3 10 6T 1 7 

7 

Macy Pringle5111
Richmond Twisters

9.000 9.625 9.1258.800 36.550
9 4 10 6 8 

8 

Mackenzie Hess5133
Windsor

9.175 9.200 8.9008.900 36.175
8 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Josie Griffin5132
Windsor

8.900 9.350 8.8508.950 36.050
10 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seren Russell5152
TGA

9.450 9.550 9.5509.200 37.750
1 3T 5 1T 1 

1 

Claire Northern5146
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.700 9.3509.400 37.725
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey Grabb5142
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.775 9.5509.300 37.575
8T 1 2T 1T 3 

3 

Lucy Dixon5151
TGA

9.050 9.500 9.2259.300 37.075
5T 5 2T 4T 4 

4 

Danielle Maynor5144
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.425 9.2259.300 36.950
7 6T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Maddy McDonnell5145
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.400 9.2009.050 36.850
4 8 7 6 6 

6 

Ana Bardwell5161
Windsor

9.300 9.425 8.9508.950 36.625
2 6T 8 7T 7 

7 

Julianne Cinnamond5141
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.550 8.9508.900 36.450
5T 3T 9 7T 8 

8 

London Hall5143
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.175 8.6009.150 35.875
8T 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS:SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryn Rabiner5183
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.900 9.6759.425 38.250
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Boyer5181
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.825 9.6259.275 37.925
5 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Charity Estes5182
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.600 9.3759.375 37.600
2T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Leila Heckle5192
Richmond Twisters

9.100 9.400 9.6259.200 37.325
7 4T 4 2T 4 

4 

Korinne Hammond5191
Richmond Twisters

9.250 9.400 9.0759.050 36.775
2T 4T 5T 5 5 

5 

Henley Massengill5211
Windsor

9.150 9.150 8.8009.050 36.150
6 7T 5T 9 6 

6 

Isabella Kniska5171
360iGym

9.300 9.300 9.0508.450 36.100
1 6 8T 6 7 

7 

Raegan Slauson-Blevins5202
TGA

8.900 9.150 8.9508.950 35.950
8 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Sophia Whitehurst5212
Windsor

8.750 9.150 9.0258.450 35.375
9 7T 8T 7 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS:SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diariou Barry5242
TGA

9.300 9.725 9.5009.150 37.675
2T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Clements5231
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.650 9.1759.250 37.450
1 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Mya Frazier5251
Windsor

9.300 9.650 9.3009.100 37.350
2T 2T 6 4 3 

3 

Meredith Avery5241
TGA

8.850 9.600 9.3509.200 37.000
9 5 3 3 4 

4 

Hannah Cuozzo5243
TGA

9.250 9.350 9.2009.150 36.950
4T 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Makayla Vaughan5232
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.600 9.4509.400 36.700
4T 8 1 2 6 

6 

Katelynn Dean5221
360iGym

9.250 9.625 8.9008.900 36.675
4T 4 8 8T 7 

7 

Avery Sraver5252
Windsor

9.100 9.000 9.0758.800 35.975
8 7 9 7 8 

8 

Lily Groom5245
TGA

9.150 8.400 8.9009.000 35.450
7 9 7 8T 9 

9 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 113.725 28.125 28.825 28.000 28.775
11 1 1

2 TGA * 111.500 27.200 28.325 27.775 28.200
23 2 2

3 Windsor * 109.225 27.100 27.800 26.200 28.125
34 3 3

4 Richmond Twisters * 109.050 27.800 27.750 26.100 27.400
42 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.950 28.600 29.300 28.525 28.525
11 1 1

2 Richmond Twisters * 109.725 27.425 28.075 26.750 27.475
22 3 2

3 Windsor * 107.425 26.925 28.400 25.950 26.150
33 2 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.750 28.050 29.575 28.275 28.850
12 1 1

2 TGA * 113.625 28.100 29.125 27.900 28.500
21 2 2

3 Windsor * 111.425 27.925 28.425 27.225 27.850
33 3T 3

4 Richmond Twisters * 110.650 27.350 28.425 27.050 27.825
44 3T 4
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